Gentle

Lotionized

Skin Cleanser

Body Wash / Shampoo
Pleasant Scent

Mild Agents and Rich Lather

Reorder:
220
224
226
228
228F

*Dispensers are also available

Size

8 oz Bottles

800 ml Pouches
1000 ml Pouches

1 Gallon Bottles

1 Flat Top Gallons

for the 800 & 1000 mL sizes.

Ask your sales rep for more information.

Packaging
48/cs
12/cs
10/cs

4/cs

Lotionized
Skin Cleanser
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Lotionized Skin Cleanser
Body shampoo
Enricl min E

Directions: Apply GentleWash to wet washcloth
or directly to wet skin or hair. Work into lather. Rinse.
Ingredents: Water Sodium Laureth Sulfate, Cocamidopropy Betaine,
(Cocamide DEA, LaurylGlocosid, Polyquatermium-7, Disodium EOTA, Gt A,
Benzyl Acohol, Methychlroisthiazoinone, Methyisothiazolinone, Benzophenone-
Fraggance, ocophery Acetate, Sodium Chonce, €1 17200, C1 £2030
CAUTION: FOR EXTERNAL USE ONLY

1 GALLON (3.78 Liters) Reorder # 228

3091 US-22, Branchburg NJ 08876 USA
+1-800-277-6533
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AmeriDerm

YA SHIELD LINE COMPANY | www.shieldline.com




